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% ParaTech Software Solutions (Pvt.) Ltd.

<$5,000 Your Total IT Solution Provider

<$20/ hr ParaTech Software Solutions (Pvt) Ltd. is one of the top ERP and Customized
Software solution providers across the Globe.

10-49 + Established in 2001 and serving more than 100+ customers Across the globe.

+ We Specialized in ERP and Customized Applications solutions for SME and
Corporate sectors.
+ we aim to facilitate and enable customers to focus on their business by
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Major clients

92 News

NutriFuel

Services focus

Service Lines

Name
Software
Development

Web Development

Domain focus

Name

Business Services

Retail and
Restaurants

Manufacturing
Healthcare

Transportation &
Logistics

Media &
Entertainment

Frameworks

Name

.NET
Vue.js
Node.js
jQuery

Laravel

Share

60%

40%

Share

60%

10%

10%

10%

5%

5%

Share

45%

25%

15%

10%

5%

Amber Capacitors

Enablers.org
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Cipher Cyber Security

Demont Pharma

Atelier Clinic

Obsons Pharma

Colabs

Custom Software Development

Name Share

Enterprise Software 60%

Business Software 40%

Programming language

Name Share

SQL 30%

C# 30%
JavaScript 15%
CSS 15%

HTML 10%

CMS solutions

Name Share

Other 80%

WordPress 20%
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